
ÖM 2025 - ASF UNIVERSAL TRAP - TATTENDORF

AUSTRIA SPORTSCHÜTZEN FACHVERBAND

1 SAILER, Michael 4 22 24 25 25 23 23 25 23 190+24

2 GEIST, Gerald 7 22 22 22 25 24 25 25 25 190+20

3 GEIST, Alexander 12 23 21 23 25 23 24 25 25 189

4 CAGLAR, Güven 20 25 23 21 23 22 24 25 22 185

4 ZOTTER, Andreas 5 25 20 23 24 24 23 24 22 185

6 RADL, Kevin 10 20 24 24 24 22 25 20 22 181

7 BRUNNER, Matthäus 3 23 22 20 23 20 23 22 25 178

7 STEINWIDDER, Gerhard 39 20 21 19 23 22 24 25 24 178

9 LUPINSKI, Kilian 22 22 21 21 23 22 25 20 23 177

10 TRIEBAUMER, Erich Paul 17 20 17 22 23 21 25 24 23 175

10 MARCHHART, Roman 35 22 22 25 22 21 24 22 17 175

12 PLAMETZBERGER, Christian 8 17 20 23 23 19 23 23 23 171

13 MILOSEVIC, Alexander 1 20 20 21 20 22 23 20 22 168

14 STROBL, Christian 28 20 18 23 20 22 20 22 20 165

15 WEINHANDL, Alfred 23 21 18 19 20 19 20 19 18 154

16 MARCHHART, Mattias Franz 29 20 20 17 18 21 19 18 19 152

17 PLAMETZBERGER, Gerhard 33 18 16 18 20 17 17 20 21 147

18 BRANTNER, Christian 13 8 8 3 6 13 9 9 11 67

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Classification: Allgemeine Klasse - UNIV. TRAP Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Qua Fin Remarks
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ÖM 2025 - ASF UNIVERSAL TRAP - TATTENDORF

AUSTRIA SPORTSCHÜTZEN FACHVERBAND

1 ZOTTER, Sylvia 16 19 18 18 19 18 22 22 20 156

2 GRAFENEDER, Jennifer 30 20 20 18 17 18 22 16 19 150

3 EBOLE, Valerie 26 17 17 17 15 18 20 22 20 146

4 HALLER, Michaela 6 18 17 15 19 15 16 18 11 129

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Classification: Damen - UNIV. TRAP Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Qua Fin Remarks

22/06/2025  15:12



ÖM 2025 - ASF UNIVERSAL TRAP - TATTENDORF

AUSTRIA SPORTSCHÜTZEN FACHVERBAND

1 SCHWARZ, Josef 32 24 24 22 20 21 24 24 24 183

2 SAILER, Anton 19 24 21 24 23 23 22 21 22 180

3 GINGL, Erwin 40 23 22 22 24 24 21 20 21 177+20

4 ÖSTERREICHER, Manfred 2 19 22 22 23 23 21 24 23 177+19

5 RIEDNER, Gerald 42 20 22 17 24 21 21 21 22 168

6 STEIDL, Michael 25 22 19 20 16 23 21 22 23 166

7 PLAMETZBERGER, Anton 41 22 20 18 21 20 22 21 17 161

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Classification: Senioren 1 - UNIV. TRAP Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Qua Fin Remarks

22/06/2025  15:16



ÖM 2025 - ASF UNIVERSAL TRAP - TATTENDORF

AUSTRIA SPORTSCHÜTZEN FACHVERBAND

1 HOLZER, Josef 43 22 24 24 22 19 22 22 22 177

2 KAMMERBERGER, Leopold 15 22 25 19 24 21 21 23 21 176

3 LAMMER, Karl 21 21 21 22 22 23 22 22 17 170

4 STROHMEIER, Georg 38 19 23 21 20 22 19 19 22 165

5 SPRINZL, Otmar 11 21 20 20 24 21 18 17 22 163

5 HACKL, Franz 37 20 20 24 20 20 22 19 18 163

7 PRANKL, Kurt 18 20 18 21 21 18 23 22 17 160

8 KRAINER, Leopold 36 20 20 23 17 20 21 20 18 159

9 FRÖSTL, Karl 34 20 22 18 19 19 20 20 20 158

10 DANELLI, Angelo 24 18 17 21 22 17 21 19 18 153

11 SCHANDL, Franz Sen. 14 17 16 16 17 17 19 13 20 135

12 PETRASCH, Wolfgang 27 13 9 18 18 0 0 0 0 58

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Classification: Senioren 2 - UNIV. TRAP Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Qua Fin Remarks

22/06/2025  15:13



ÖM 2025 - ASF UNIVERSAL TRAP - TATTENDORF

AUSTRIA SPORTSCHÜTZEN FACHVERBAND

1 NIEDERÖSTERREICH 67 68 64 74 68 70 73 71 555

GEIST, Gerald 7 ALL 22 22 22 25 24 25 25 25 190

GEIST, Alexander 12 ALL 23 21 23 25 23 24 25 25 189

KAMMERBERGER, Leopold 15 SE2 22 25 19 24 21 21 23 21 176

2 STEIERMARK 62 69 68 72 67 72 70 69 549

SAILER, Michael 4 ALL 22 24 25 25 23 23 25 23 190

RADL, Kevin 10 ALL 20 24 24 24 22 25 20 22 181

STEINWIDDER, Gerhard 39 ALL 20 21 19 23 22 24 25 24 178

3 BURGENLAND 69 64 66 64 67 70 68 68 536

ZOTTER, Andreas 5 ALL 25 20 23 24 24 23 24 22 185

SCHWARZ, Josef 32 SE1 24 24 22 20 21 24 24 24 183

MILOSEVIC, Alexander 1 ALL 20 20 21 20 22 23 20 22 168

4 STEIERMARK 2 68 64 68 69 70 65 63 60 527

SAILER, Anton 19 SE1 24 21 24 23 23 22 21 22 180

GINGL, Erwin 40 SE1 23 22 22 24 24 21 20 21 177

LAMMER, Karl 21 SE2 21 21 22 22 23 22 22 17 170

5 NIEDERÖSTERREICH 3 62 64 67 69 65 63 63 62 515

ÖSTERREICHER, Manfred 2 SE1 19 22 22 23 23 21 24 23 177

MARCHHART, Roman 35 ALL 22 22 25 22 21 24 22 17 175

SPRINZL, Otmar 11 SE2 21 20 20 24 21 18 17 22 163

6 TIROL 65 59 62 61 62 66 66 63 504

CAGLAR, Güven 20 ALL 25 23 21 23 22 24 25 22 185

STEIDL, Michael 25 SE1 22 19 20 16 23 21 22 23 166

DANELLI, Angelo 24 SE2 18 17 21 22 17 21 19 18 153

7 STEIERMARK 3 59 65 62 64 63 62 59 62 496

RIEDNER, Gerald 42 SE1 20 22 17 24 21 21 21 22 168

STROHMEIER, Georg 38 SE2 19 23 21 20 22 19 19 22 165

HACKL, Franz 37 SE2 20 20 24 20 20 22 19 18 163

8 STEIERMARK 4 63 57 63 63 63 65 61 61 496

LUPINSKI, Kilian 22 ALL 22 21 21 23 22 25 20 23 177

STROBL, Christian 28 ALL 20 18 23 20 22 20 22 20 165

WEINHANDL, Alfred 23 ALL 21 18 19 20 19 20 19 18 154

9 NIEDERÖSTERREICH 2 57 56 59 64 56 62 64 61 479

Classification: Team - UNIV. TRAP Page 1 of 2

Pos. Name Bib Cat R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Fin Remarks

22/06/2025  15:13



PLAMETZBERGER, Christian 8 ALL 17 20 23 23 19 23 23 23 171

PLAMETZBERGER, Anton 41 SE1 22 20 18 21 20 22 21 17 161

PLAMETZBERGER, Gerhard 33 ALL 18 16 18 20 17 17 20 21 147

10 NIEDERÖSTERREICH 4 59 60 58 56 54 63 51 61 462

HOLZER, Josef 43 SE2 22 24 24 22 19 22 22 22 177

GRAFENEDER, Jennifer 30 LAD 20 20 18 17 18 22 16 19 150

SCHANDL, Franz Sen. 14 SE2 17 16 16 17 17 19 13 20 135

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Classification: Team - UNIV. TRAP Page 2 of 2

Pos. Name Bib Cat R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Fin Remarks

22/06/2025  15:13


